
Date:

Ordered By

Name:

Address:

State/Province:

Zip/Postal Code:

Phone:

Fax:

Contact Name:

Deliver To

Name:

Address:

State/Province:

Zip/Postal Code:

Phone:

Fax:

Contact Name:

8004 Hilton Road
Laytonsville , MD

USA
20882 

Phone: 301-253-3971
Fax: 301-253-9978 

www.martialartsembroidery.com

 The Veteran Patch© Order Form 
Complete and Fax to 301-253-9978  

1.5” h x 4” w 
 

Quantity Price

1 $3.50
2-10 $3.00 each
12 $33.00
24 $60.00

25-100 $2.60 each
100 $2.50 each

     
The VETERAN Patch© 

 
Check if same as above

Item Description Quantity Unit Price Amount

Sub-total

Grand Total

Payment

Check payable to E-Z Stitches Plus

Credit Card

American Express

Mastercard

Visa

Card Number:

Expiration Date:

Cardholder Name:
Internal Use Only
Order 
Completed:

Ship Date:


Ordered By
Deliver To
8004 Hilton Road
Laytonsville , MD
USA
20882 
Phone: 301-253-3971
Fax: 301-253-9978 
www.martialartsembroidery.com
 The Veteran Patch© Order FormComplete and Fax to 301-253-9978  
1.5” h x 4” w
 
Quantity
Price
1
$3.50
2-10
$3.00 each
12
$33.00
24
$60.00
25-100
$2.60 each
100
$2.50 each
     The VETERAN Patch©
 
Item
Description
Quantity
Unit Price
Amount
Sub-total
Grand Total
Payment
Internal Use Only
Order Completed:
Ship Date:
Adobe LiveCycle Designer Template
Order Form
8.2.1.4029.1.523496.503679
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